Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leonardo Masserini - (1271422) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:02.59
2:03.95
2:05.28
2:22.29
2:46.48
2:54.74
3:02.15

3:10.51

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:02.59
2:03.95
2:05.28
2:22.29
2:46.48
2:54.74
3:02.15
3:10.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

576
557
539
368
229
198
175
153

WA Pts

576
557
539
368
229
198
175

153

Round

Round

F
H

Date

04/05/24
04/05/24
24/03/24
12/02/22
08/02/20
29/09/19
09/02/19
30/09/18

Date

04/05/24
04/05/24
24/03/24
12/02/22
08/02/20
29/09/19
09/02/19
30/09/18

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Venue

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley

K2 LC

Crawley

Crawley

Venue

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley

K2 LC

Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

COBandH

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Club Swam Under

COBandH

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



