Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leonardo Masserini - (1271422) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.59	576	F	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:03.95	557	Н	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:05.28	539	F	24/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	CO B and H	1
2:22.29	368	F	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:46.48	229	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	CO B and H	1
2:54.74	198	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	CO B and H	3
3:02.15	175	F	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	CO B and H	1
3:10.51	153	F	30/09/18	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.59	576	F	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:03.95	557	Н	04/05/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	High Wycombe		1
2:05.28	539	F	24/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	CO B and H	1
2:22.29	368	F	12/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:46.48	229	F	08/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	CO B and H	1
2:54.74	198	F	29/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	CO B and H	3
3:02.15	175	F	09/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	CO B and H	1
3:10.51	153	F	30/09/18	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3